PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA B
SERVICES TIME SHEET ' — A

PT INSPEXTINDO SINERG| PERSADA

Personnel In Attendance: _ Yohanes Agus Mulyono S 4 oﬁoam,n _H_. Pertamina Hulu Kalimantan Timur [_ Date : _’ 31-Aug-21 4
Period: [ 21 August 2021 - 31 August 2021 = Contract/ PO Non:  |__ i Our Ref: e ]
Day Rate: | _ Rig / Well: {PSB - Penajam Supply Base 2
Per Diem Rate : _’ J
BILLING
No Day & Date Rig / Loc* Time* ACTIVITY Day Mob/ Demob Per diem
(UsD) (Day) .

1 Saturday, 21 August 2021 PSB - Penajam Supply Base 08.00-17.00 |Inspection Tubular and Maintenance Services. 1 .

2 Sunday, 22 August 2021 PSB - Penajam Supply Base 08.00-17.00 |Inspection Tubular and Maintenance Services. 1

3 Monday, 23 August 2021 PSB - Penajam Supply Base 08.00-17.00 |Inspection Tubular and Maintenance Services. 1

4 Tuesday, 24 August 2021 PSB - Penajam Supply Base 08.00-17.00 |Inspection Tubular and Maintenance Services. 1

5 Wednesday, 25 August 2021 PSB - Penajam Supply Base 08.00-17.00 |Inspection Tubular and Maintenance Services. 1

6 Thursday, 26 August 2021 PSB - Penajam Supply Base 08.00-17.00 |Inspection Tubular and Maintenance Services. 1

7 Friday, 27 August 2021 PSB - Penajam Supply Base 08.00-17.00 |Inspection Tubular and Maintenance Services. 1

8 Saturday, 28 August 2021 PSB - Penajam Supply Base 08.00-17.00 |Inspection Tubular and Maintenance Services. 1

9 Sunday, 29 August 2021 PSB - Penajam Supply Base 08.00-17.00 |Inspection Tubular and Maintenance Services. 1

10 Monday, 30 August 2021 PSB - Penajam Supply Base 08.00-17.00 |lInspection Tubular and Maintenance Services. 1

11 Wednesday, 31 August 2021 PSB - Penajam Supply Base 08.00-17.00 |Inspection Tubular and Maintenance Services. 1

TOTAL (Days) 11
TOTAL (USD)
* If Applicable GRAND TOTAL |
Consumable Material Usage
No Date & Day Material Usage Quantity Remark
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Personnel In Attendance Contractor Representative Rig Representative The Company Representative

ISP-F10-HR-02



